STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -

**** PLEASE NOTE:

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2227982

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 02/23/11

PROMO | TEMS 113161

BUYER: SUSAN JANA Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 02/23/11

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm

00001 080-56-079188 PROMOTI ONAL | TEMS PER THE FOLLOW NG EA
SPECI FI CATI ONS
S&K ASSCOC| ATES EA $
BRAND: VI SI ON MODEL: RGP
LOGOBRANDERS, | NC EA $
BRAND:  NDM MODEL: VI BE
AMERI CAN SOLUTI ONS FOR EA $
BRAND: SOUVENI R VI BE MODEL: 55299
MARKI T PROMOTI ONS EA $
BRAND: SOUVENI R MODEL: 55299
W P SHEALY ADVERTI SI NG | NC EA $
BRAND: SOUVENI R MODEL: VI BE
BOOSTERS | NC EA $
BRAND: MODEL: VI BE
CAMEO ADVERTI SI NG EA
BRAND:  SOURVI NER MODEL: VI BE 55299
AUTHENTI C PROMOTI ONS. COM EA $
BRAND: SOUVENI R ( NORWOCD) MODEL: 55299
ON TI ME MARKETI NG EA $
BRAND: SOUVENI R MODEL: VI BE
OFFI CE DEPOT BUS SERVI CE DI V EA $
BRAND:  NORWOCD MODEL: 55299

00002 080-56-079188 PROMOTI ONAL | TEMS PER THE FOLLOW NG EA
SPECI FI CATI ONS
CAMEO ADVERTI SI NG EA $
BRAND: DYNASTY MODEL:  AS0022
S&K ASSCOC| ATES EA $
BRAND: Rl VERS MODEL: FSC
LOGOBRANDERS, | NC EA $
BRAND:  NDM MODEL:  FSL
ON TI ME MARKETI NG $

BRAND:  GOEAST
MARKI T PROMOTI ONS

EA
MODEL: CUSTOM
EA $

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

* Kk kk

. 11200

. 21300

. 22500

. 22670

. 24200

. 25500

. 26700

. 33000

. 35350

. 36200

. 66900

. 69000

. 74000

. 79000

. 81900



00003

00004

080-56-079188

080-56-079188

BRAND: H T LINE MODEL :

WP SHEALY ADVERTI SI NG | NC

BRAND: BULLETLI NE MODEL :

AMERI CAN SOLUTI ONS FOR

BRAND: MAGNET LLC MODEL :

OFFI CE DEPOT BUS SERVI CE DI V

BRAND: BULLET LI NE MODEL :

AUTHENTI C PROMOTI ONS. COM

BRAND: DARD MODEL :

BOOSTERS | NC

BRAND: DARD MODEL :

PROMOTI ONAL | TEMS PER THE FCOLLOW NG
SPECI FI CATI ONS:

LOGOBRANDERS, | NC

BRAND:  PPI MODEL :

S&K ASSCOCI ATES

BRAND: VI SI ON MODEL :

MARKI T PROMOTI ONS

BRAND: MARKIT MODEL :

AMERI CAN SOLUTI ONS FOR

BRAND: BEACON MODEL :

OFFI CE DEPOT BUS SERVI CE DI V

BRAND: CLOTH PROMOTI ONS MODEL :

LOGOBRANDERS, | NC

BRAND: BLZ MODEL :

CAMEO ADVERTI SI NG

BRAND: HI GH CAI LBOR MODEL :

AUTHENTI C PROMOTI ONS. COM

BRAND: HARSTAR MODEL :

ON TI ME MARKETI NG

BRAND:  NECKWEAR MODEL :

BOOSTERS | NC

BRAND: MARKIT MODEL :

PROMOTI ONAL | TEMS PER THE FCOLLOW NG
SPECI FI CATI ONS:

PAUL SKLAR

BRAND:  LADENENT MODEL :

S&K ASSCOCI ATES

BRAND: VI SI ON MODEL :

OFFI CE DEPOT BUS SERVI CE DI V

BRAND: CUSTOM HBC MODEL :

BOOSTERS | NC

BRAND: HBC MODEL :

77
EA
SM 9716
EA
MFL16RD
EA
SM 9716
EA
DP-471
EA
DP-471

EA

EA
CUSLENS

EA
ASC

EA
M.6X6Z2Z

EA
HC50EY

EA
CPP5979

EA
LENSCLOTH

EA
K822- FO

EA
M CRO 6X6

EA
66LC

EA
M.6X6ZZ

EA

EA
53302

EA
SSC

EA
01062-0. 25

EA
SB104

. 90000

. 91900

. 94500

. 14000

. 00000

. 36000

. 41000

. 49000

. 53800

. 60000

. 65000

. 80200

. 85000

. 91500

. 50000

. 41160

. 53000

. 54200

. 56700



AMERI CAN SOLUTI ONS FOR
BRAND: CUSTOM HBC

MARKI T PROMOTI ONS
BRAND: CUSTOM HBC

W P SHEALY ADVERTI SI NG | NC
BRAND: SAFEHAVEN

AUTHENTI C PROMOTI ONS. COM
BRAND: CUSTOM HBC

ON TI ME MARKETI NG
BRAND: HBC

CAMEO ADVERTI SI NG
BRAND: CUSTOM HBC

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

EA
10518-0. 25

EA $
10518-0. 25-T

EA
PS12

EA
10518-0. 25

EA
10518

EA $
10518-0. 25-T

. 74000

. 76000

. 79000

. 79000

. 81900

. 88300



